Phone: - Email:

Short Description

Parrot Drum Grab

Brand:
Product Code: 3567
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Suitable for both steel and plastic 210 litre drums

Available in single or double drum pickups

Description

Suitable for both steel and plastic 210 litre drums

Simple auto clamp operation - no need to leave the drivers seat

Height adjustable for use with different drum shapes

Availablein single or double drum pickups

Specifications
SINGLE

Capacity
Overall Height
Overall Length
Overall Width
Self Weight

DOUBLE

Capacity

300Kg
670mm
930mm
850mm
65K(g

720K g



Overall Height 910mm
Overall Length 930mm
Overall Width 850mm
Self Weight 99K g
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